P.O. Box 111

® E Colton, CA 92324
All Seasons Bss::: s Change Order
snoniatir ege. - San Bernardino, CA 92410

AEDWIOLIUN.. B8e2: To Bid/Job No. 18395R
The Spray Foam Speciafists®  ~ ®®2 - phone: 909-824-2634
- Fax: 909-825-6131
Email: info@asifoam.com
Website: www.asifoam.com

Submitted to: City Of Rialto Property Owner(S): City Of Rialto
150 S. Palm Ave For Property Located: 150 S. Palm Ave
Rialto, CA 92376 Rialto, CA 92376
ContactInfo  Ph: Cell: 909-421-4986
Fax:

Email: hgonzalez@rialtoca.gov

We hereby agree to make the change(s) specified below:

Police Annex Roof revised Henry specification.

Police Annex ridge vents will not allow foam to be installed without the risk of interior da mage from
water entering the vents.

Manufacturers revised specification delets foam from original scope of work and installing coating
only system, which will retain the same manufacturers warranty and maintain a water tight roof
system. Coating system will be changed to Pro-Grade 280.

Original price for Police Annex Roof of $126,569.00 would then reduce to $115,593.00 and a credit of
$10,976.00 provided.

Note: This Change Order becomes part of and in conformance with the existing contract,

WE AGREE hereby to make the change(s) specified above at this price: $ (10,976.00)
Previous Contract Amount: S 455,970.00
Revised Contract Total: $ 444,994.00

Four Hundred Forty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Four Dollars and No

ACCEPTED - The above prices and specifications of this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.
All Work to be performed under the same terms and conditions as specified in original contract unless
otherwise stated.

Daved Lanaker 3118119 x> M 3/5/’7

Authorized Signature Date Authorized Signature *Date
David | enaker, President

Print Name & Title Print Name & Title

All Seasons Insulation, Inc. City Of Rialto

P.O.Box 111 150 5. Palm Ave

Colton, CA 92324 Rialto, CA 92376




P.O. Box 111
Colton, CA 92324

Al S8aSOnS B35 oonrs Change Order

- 'y
T Bl By LT ..i_: San Bernardino, CA 92410 .
‘E?& ﬁgﬁzﬁiiél '::« 3 To Bid/Job No. 18395R
fhe Spray Foam Specatists ®e . Phone: 909-824-2634
Fax: 909-825-6131
Email: info@asifoam.com
. . Website: www.asifoam.com
Submitted to: City of Rialto Property Owner(S): City of Rialto
3288 Alder Ave For Property Located: 3288 Alder Ave
Rialto, CA 92376 Rialto, CA 92376
Contactinfo Ph: Cell:
Fax:

Email: hgonzalez@rialtoca.gov

We hereby agree to make the change(s} specified below:

Provide labor and materials to remove and replace one existing roof hatch on fire station 204.

New Dur-Red 30"x36" roof hatch with safety railing will be installed per manufacture per
manufacture specifications $3,347.00

|
!
| ‘

Bt S e e o iR

Note: This Change Order becomes part of and in conformance with the existing contract.

WE AGREE hereby to make the change(s) specified above at this price: S 3,347.00
Previous Contract Amount: S 444,994.00
Revised Contract Total: $ 448,341.00

Four Hundred Forty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Forty One Dollars and No

ACCEPTED - The above prices and specifications of this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.
All Work to be performed under the same terms and conditions as specified in original contract unless
otherwise stated.

Daviil L anader 52119 EED < — s/23/19

Authorized Signature Date Authorized Signgture \ Date
David Lenaker, President }ZE_ZJL E.;; I L!\S v . Pwn/ ])‘/\:,Jn-
Print Name & Title Print Name & Title LA
All Seasons Insulation, Inc. City of Rialto
P.0.Box 111 3288 Alder Ave

Colton, CA 92324 Rialto, CA 92376




-

P.O.Box 111
Colton, CA 92324

e
All Seasons gse::: s Change Order
] _ - ::: San Bernardino, CA 92410 T B'd/j b No. 18395R
€ O bl o 0.
The Spray Foam Specialists™ L : Phone: 909-824-2634

Fax: 909-825-6131
Email: info@asifoam.com
Website: www.asifoam.com

Submitted to: City of Rialto Property Owner(S): City of Rialto
131-141 S Riverside Ave For Property Located: 131-141 S Riverside Ave
Rialto, CA 92376 Rialto, CA 92376
Contact Info  Ph: Cell:
Fax:
Email:

We hereby agree to make the change(s) specified below:

Install new polyurethane foam roofs on address's 131-141 S Riverside Ave. Roofs will match existing
project specifications to obtain same manufacture warranty. Existing rock roofs will have all loose
rock vacuumed from roof surface and new roofing system installed directly over the top.

Building 131 will have two existing HVAC units raised by ASI to allow the new roof system to be
installed, and all new flashings. City of Rialto is to remove abandoned equipment on roof. Total cost
for roof installation and permits $31,701.00

Building 141 will have new expansion surface mount counter flashing installed on neighboring
building. All rotted wood will be replaced, and new flashing at perimeter drip edge and parapet wall.
Total cost for roof installation and permits $38,678.00

Scope of work will take two weeks to complete with a tentative start date of 10/7/19.

Note: This Change Order becomes part of and in conformance with the existing contract.

WE AGREE hereby to make the change(s) specified above at this price: S 70,379.00
Previous Contract Amount: S 448,341.00
Revised Contract Total: S 518,720.00

Five Hundred Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Dollars and No

ACCEPTED - The above prices and specifications of this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.
All Work to be performed under the same terms and conditions as specified in original contract unless
otherwise stated.

Authorized Signature Date Authorized Signature Date
Print Name & Title Print Name & Title

All Seasons Insulation, Inc. City of Rialto

P.O. Box 111 131-141 S Riverside Ave

Colton, CA 92324 Rialto, CA 92376




	CO #1.pdf SIGNED.pdf
	SKMBT_C36019060616510.pdf
	City Wide Roofing CO #3.pdf
	Change Order


